July 31 2017   A.01
QB SERIES Quarter-Brick
 Wide Input Range 180 to 425 Volts
Up to 150 Watts DC-DC Converter
FEATURES
 Isolated Output up to 150 Watts
 Quarter Brick Dimension
 Wide input range (180 – 425 VDC)

architectures, telecommunications, and mobile applications.
Please contact DATEL if your application requires different output
voltage or any other special feature.
APPLICATIONS:
 Defense
 Naval
 Distributed Power Systems
 mobile equipment
 Telecommunications
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
 Customizable Input/ Output voltages
 Heatsink, customizable packaging
 UL/CSA60950-1 and EN60950
 CE Mark 2004/108/EC
MODEL NUMBER INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CURRENT MAX EFFICIENCY % LOAD REGULATION OPTIONS
QB300S5-30 180-425 VDC 5 VDC 30 A 86 ± 0.2 % N, M
QB300S12-12.5 180-425 VDC 12 VDC 12.5 A 89 ± 0.2 % N, M
QB300S15-8.4 180-425 VDC 15 VDC 8.4 A 89 ± 0.2 % N, M
QB300S24-6.3 180-425 VDC 24 VDC 6.3 A 88 ± 0.2 % N, M
QB300S28-5.4 180-425 VDC 28 VDC 5.4 A 88 ± 0.2 % N, M
QB300S48-3.2 180-425 VDC 48 VDC 3.2 A 89 ± 0.2 % N, M
BLOCK DIAGRAM
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              Page 1 of 21
July 31 2017   A.01
QB SERIES Quarter-Brick